

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: MACMA No.31 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.02.2022	<u>Dr. KMR, J</u> Office is directed to print the name of Sri M.Solmon Raju, learned Standing Counsel for APSRTC in place of Sri S.V.Ramana in the cause list. The matter is adjourned to 24.02.2022. <i>Gvl</i> <u>Dr. KMR,J</u>	