

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE NO.:** M.A.C.M.A.No.31 of 2017

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.No. | Date       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|--------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 3.     | 25.02.2022 | <p><u>Dr. KMR,J</u></p> <p>Sri P. Gopala Krishna, learned counsel representing Sri P. Sri Rama Murthy, learned counsel for the respondent sought time for appearing.</p> <p>Post the matter on 11.03.2022.</p> <p><u>Dr. KMR,J</u></p> <p>PGT</p> |                |