

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

M.A.C.M.A.No.31 OF 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	03.02.2024	<u>AVRB,J:</u> Sri Vinod Kumar Tarlada, learned counsel, would like to come on record in the place of earlier standing counsel for appellants, according to the representation made. List the matter after three (3) weeks. <u>AVRB,J</u> MH	

--