

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

M.A.C.M.A.No.31 OF 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	14.03.2024	<u>AVRB,J:</u> Learned counsel for the appellant is informed to clarify about the pending interlocutory applications by next time. List the matter after two (2) weeks. <u>AVRB,J</u> MH	