

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

M.A.C.M.A.No.31 OF 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	02.04.2024	<u>AVRB,J:</u> Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to clarify as to the delay sought to be condoned in I.A.No.4 of 2017. At request, list the matter after two (2) weeks. Learned counsel for the appellant is permitted to rectify the defect, if any, in I.A.No.4 of 2017. <u>AVRB,J</u> MH	